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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200803210001
16310

03/21/2008
03:01:50

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

MARTIN
EUNICE

200405060002
38590

200803210001
16350

03/21/2008
03:03:11

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

GREEN,
TIMOTHY A

200512270006
63270

200803210001
16360

03/21/2008
03:03:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

SEALES
THOMAS G

200209170004
48210

200803210001
16370

03/21/2008
03:03:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

POSEY
KIMBERLY |

200509130004
74080

200803210001
16320

03/21/2008
03:01:51

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

UNDERWOOD
DOROTHY J

200703220001
31280

200803310001
28540

03/31/2008
01:01:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION FKA

Grantor

RELEASES

MYERS,
RONALD H

198805110001
34590

Other:SEE
INST




