Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FKA; Date Recorded= 2008/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200803210001 16310	03/21/2008 03:01:50	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN EUNICE					200405060002 38590	
200803210001 16350	03/21/2008 03:03:11	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, TIMOTHY A					200512270006 63270	
200803210001 16360	03/21/2008 03:03:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALES THOMAS G					200209170004 48210	
200803210001 16370	03/21/2008 03:03:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY KIMBERLY I					200509130004 74080	
200803210001 16320	03/21/2008 03:01:51	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD DOROTHY J					200703220001 31280	
200803310001 28540	03/31/2008 01:01:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS, RONALD H					198805110001 34590	Other:SEE INST